





                                      MAY 2022-23

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	1 . LABOUR DAY
	2. 
	3. RAMZAN/ BASAVA JAYANTI 
	4
	5
	6
	7.

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14. II Saturday



	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21.




	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28. II Saturday



	29
	30
	31.
	
	
	
	













JUNE 2022-23


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	 
	1.Re-Opening Day 
Bridge Course
	2 
B.C
	3
P.N  Green Day (Environment celebration )
	4

B.C

	5. World Environment Day 
	6.Environment Day Celebration 
     B.C
	7. 
Selection 
Head boy  
   B.C
	8.
For school
And head girl 
    B.C
	9.
	10
	11. II Sat 



	12.
	13. Portion Begins
	14.
	15. Student’s Talk Election 
	16.
	17.School   Election
	18. Orientation P.N, L.K.G,U.K.G 
Father’s Day Celebration



	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25. IV Saturday



	26.
	27.
	28.
	29. Investiture ceremony
	30.
	
	Orientation VIII-IX








                           
                           JULY 2022-23


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	 
	
	
	1.
	2. Orientation Middle Block Grade 5,6,7

	3.
	4. FA-1 Q.P
Submission 
	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.Blue Day 
	9. II Saturday 



	10.Bakrid Holiday 
	11. FA-1   Grade I-X
Maths/English
	12. FA-1
Grade I-X
Science /Kannada
	13.  FA-1
Grade I-X
Social science/Hindi 
	14. FA-1
Grade I-X
G.K/L.S/MSC
	15. FA-I Comp/
	16.



	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23. IV Saturday



	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.Ist PTM Report Card I-X



	30.


	
	
	
	
	
	






       AUGUST 2022-23

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	1.
P.N Work Sheet
	 2.
P.N Work Sheet
	3.
P.N Work Sheet
	4.
P.N Work Sheet
	5.Varalakshmi Vratha Holiday
	6.

	7.
	8.
	9. Muharram
	10.
	11.
	12. Yellow Day 
Tri Colour Contest
	13. II Saturday



	14.
	15. 75th Independence Day 
	16. P.N 
I Term FA –II
(I-X)
P.E/
Comp
	17. P.N 
I Term      FA -II(I-X)
G.K/L.S/MSC
	18. P.N 
I Term FA –II
(I-X)
Maths/
Eng
	19. P.N 
I Term FA –II   (I-X)
Science/
Kannada
Krishna Janmastami 
	20.
FA -II(I-X)
SST/Hindi


	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27. IV Saturday 



	28.
	29.FA –II 
G.K /MS/L.S
I-X
	30.  Gowri Holiday 
     (Senior
	31. Ganesha Holiday
Block) 
	
	
	









                 

               SEPTEMBER 2022-23


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	 
	
	1.
	2.
	3



	4.
	5. Teacher’s Day
	6
	7.
	8.
	9. Pink Day
	10.
II Saturday



	11.
	12.
	13.
	14. SA-I
Comp/P.E
	15. SA-I
G.K/L/S/MSC
	16. SA-I
Maths
	17.  SA-I   English




	18.
	19.  SA-I 
Science
	20. SA-I 
Hindi 
	21. SA-I
SST
	22. SA-I
Kannada
	23.Fruit Salad Day
	24. IV Saturday




	25.Mahalaya Amavasye
	26.
	27.


Celebration 
	28.

Holiday
All the block 
	29.
	30.
	












         October 2022-23


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	 
	
	
	
	1.


	2. Mahatma Gandhi  Jayanthi 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]3.
	4. Maha Navami 

               All
	5. Vijay Dashami 

the Blocks 
	6. 


Holiday 

	7.
	8. II Saturday 



	9. Maharishi Valmiki Jayanthi/ Eid –E-Milad 
	10. School
Re-Open 
	11.
	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.



	16.
	17.
	18.
	19.
	20.
	21. Orange Day
	22. IV Saturday



	23.
	24. Naraka Chaturdasi

       
	25. 


Middle Block
	26. Balipadyami 
Deepavali

	27.
	28.
	29.



	30.
	31.

	
	
	
	
	









       NOVEMBER 2022-23


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	1.Kannada Rajyothsava
	2
	3
	4
	5




	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11.
Kanakadasa Jayanthi 
Brown Day
	12. II Saturday



	13.
	14. Children’s Day
	15. 
	16
	17
	18
	19




	20
	21
	22
	23
	24.FA -3 Comp/P.E
	25. FA-3 GK/MSC/L.S
	26. IV Saturday




	27
	28. FA-3 Maths/Eng
	29 FA-3 Science/Kan
	30. FA-3 SST/Hindi 
	
	
	













                             DECEMBER 2022-23

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	
	
	1

	2
	3



	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10. II Saturday



	11.

	12. P.N Term -II
	13. P.N Term -II
	14. P.N Term -II
	15. P.N Term -II
	16. P.N Term -II
	17




	18
	19. INK Project Preparation Topic to be given 
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23. Christmas Celebration Primary Block 
	24. IV Saturday





	25. Christmas
	26.
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31













      JANUARY 2023-24

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	1
	2 . Re-Opening Preparatory GRADE-X
	3. Preparatory GRADE-X
	4. Preparatory GRADE-X
	5. Preparatory GRADE-X
	6. Preparatory GRADE-X
	7. Preparatory GRADE-X



	8.
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13. White Day
	14. II Saturday Makar Sankranti (Pongal)


	15
	16. INK 
VIII-IX 
	17 .INK 
VIII-IX
	18. INK 
VIII-IX
	19. INK 
VIII-IX
	20. INK 
VIII-IX
	21




	22
	23
	24
	25
	26. Republic Day 
	27.
	28. IV Saturday



	29.
	30.
	31.
	
	
	
	











     FEBRUARY 2023-24

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	
	1.Preparatory –II Maths
	2.
Preparatory–II  English
	3.Preparatory –II SST
	4. Preparatory –II  Hindi


	5
	6. Preparatory –II  Science
	7. Preparatory –II Kannada
	8
	9
	10. Black Day 
	11.II Saturday

	12.
	13.Group photos Grade –PN to X
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24. Saraswathi Pooja
	25.IV Saturday Grade –X Graduation day 

	26
	27
	28


	
	
	
	












       MARCH 2023-24

	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	
	1. Maha Shivaratri
	2.
	3.
	4. Preparatory –III Maths Grade –X



	5
	6. Preparatory –III Science Grade -X
	7. Preparatory –III Kannada Grade -X 
	8 Preparatory –III  S.ST Grade -X
	9. Preparatory –III  Hindi Grade -X
	10. Preparatory –III  English Grade -X
	11.  II Saturday 




	12.
	13.
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18





	19
	20.SA –II Comp/P.E 
	21. SA –II M.S/L.S
	22 .SA –II GK
	23.Half day working 
	24. SA-II
	25.IV Saturday


 

	26
	27.SA-II
	28. SA-II
	29. SA-II
	30. SA-II
	31. SA-II
	











         
           APRIL 2023-24


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY 
	SATURDAY

	
	 
	
	
	
	
	1



	2. Ugadi
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8. II Saturday


	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15



	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22. IV Saturday



	23.
	24.
	25.
	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.



	30.
	
	
	
	
	
	








